1 / 7
CODACA ELECTRONIC CO., LTD TEL: +86 755 89585372  FAX: +86 755 89585280
High Current Power Inductor
CSCE3095 Series
This product is not authorized for use in any application related to safety.
Specification subject to change without notice. Please check web site for latest information.
Revised: 08/06/2025

4.0
①②
③
0~0.15
① ②
③N/C
30.5
20.5
6.0
12.0
8.0
15.75
8.4
6.56.0
20% Typical Max. Typical Typical
CSCE3095-1R0M 1.00 0.38 0.46 67.0 63.5
CSCE3095-2R2M 2.20 0.60 0.72 49.0 52.0
CSCE3095-3R3M 3.30 1.18 1.42 43.5 36.5
CSCE3095-4R7M 4.70 1.74 2.09 37.0 31.0
CSCE3095-6R8M 6.80 2.65 3.18 31.5 24.5
CSCE3095-8R2M 8.20 3.45 4.14 30.0 21.5
CSCE3095-100M 10.0 4.61 5.53 27.5 18.5
3 How to Order
CSCE3095-1R0M
Model
Dimensions